	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXP6KE20AE3
	MXP6KE20AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXP6KE20AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC T18
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 16.92745 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXP6KE20AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXP6KE20AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CPE-121 CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 12V 24MM CHASSIS
C3F196331CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
1532632 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
PT8U20P Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 20' UHFM
749611-8 TE Connectivity  80 50SR PANEL MOUNT RCPT
8-6278032-3 TE Connectivity  C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM
JF08R0R041030MA JAE Electronics  CABLE ASSY HI SPEED 41POS 30CM
0151680857 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 17 CKTS LGT 51
0151680135 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 8 CKTS LGT 178
0982660978 Molex Inc  CBL 27POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 8"
H2BBT-10105-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015A/H1500TR 5"
H2BBT-10104-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015B/H1500TR 4"
863982-1 TE Connectivity  CONN CABLE ASSY 5POS 24" LGH
DK-1511-26-100/G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5E W/BOOT 100' GREY
A3CCH-5036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC50H/AE50M/AKC50H
M4785 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 20AWG SLT 1000'
1454 BK002 Alpha Wire  1454 BLACK 500 FT
E3622S.46.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14 SBC PVC/OA/FLEX FPLP
541419 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 14AWG WHITE 1000'
01773.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  WELD CABLE 2/0AWG 600V BLK 1000'
FP-301VW-1/8-BLACK-4'-BUL 3M  HEAT SHRINK FPVW 1/8 BK 48 IN
300-31902 HellermannTyton  2:1 RATIO HS DISPENSER BOX
621065-000 TE Connectivity  SOLDERSLEEVE SHIELD TERMINATOR
WWN2.00BK Techflex  WELD WRAP 2" BLACK 150'
FOV452X2OR Panduit Corp  FITTING OUT VERT 45DEG ORN 2X2
0SAO005.Z Littelfuse Inc  ACS TYPE S FUSE ADAPTER 5A
IEGH66-35922-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL555-1208-11 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W14FR3-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
TS-701-HT-20/RI3 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
TA45-ABTBS080C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 240VAC 60VDC
SPP-7M500 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 500A 700V STUD
03540621ZXBL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 20A CHASSIS
5HTP 1.6 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V SLOW AXIAL 5HTP
AG20P202F-H3D Taiyo Yuden  SPARK GAP 2000V RADIAL
1.5SMC18CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM DO214AB
SMCJ22AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMC
MALCE13AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC AXIAL
V320LA10CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
B72210S2950K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR DISC 10MM
	MXP6KE20AE3  keywords
	    	MXP6KE20AE3
	MXP6KE20AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXP6KE20AE3  pdf
	MXP6KE20AE3  datasheet
	MXP6KE20AE3  price
	MXP6KE20AE3  distributor
	electronic components MXP6KE20AE3
	MXP6KE20AE3  Circuit Protection
	MXP6KE20AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXP6KE20AE3  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC T18
	MXP6KE20AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .